Position

Health Information Services
Director

Health Information Services
Coder 1l

Supervisor Department Analyst

Health Information Services
Coder Il

Health Information Services
Coder Il

Clinical Document
Improvement Specialist

Health Information Services
Coder Il

Office Services Specialist

Health Information Services
Coder |

Health Information Services
Coder Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist 1l

Health Information Services
Coder lll

Supervisor Health Information
Services

Health Information Services
Coder Il

Medical Transcriptionist

Medical Transcriptionist

Health Information Svcs
Specialist 11l

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Total Wages

$124,849

$115,556

$79,163

$76,896

$74,647

$59,809

$54,666

$54,038

$53,936

$53,325

$53,034

$51,725

$49,028

$45,912

$45,576

$45,275

$44,583

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$65,760

$41,575

$43,466

$16,090

$33,108

$30,668

$38,091

$34,984

$38,098

$34,508

$35,881

$14,704

$20,068

$29,253

$34,752

$35,477

$35,292



Health Information Svcs
Specialist 1l

Health Information Svcs
Specialist 1l

Medical Transcriptionist

Health Information Services
Coder |

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist 1l

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Health Information Services
Specialist |

Health Information Services
Specialist |

Health Information Services
Specialist |

Health Information Services
Specialist |

Health Information Services
Coder Il

Health Information Svcs
Specialist Il

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

$44,084

$43,876

$43,851

$43,778

$43,235

$41,623

$40,168

$39,521

$38,871

$38,072

$36,227

$35.874

$34,433

$33,939

$31,629

$30,425

$29,996

$27,512

$35,110

$29,364

$35.134

$11,853

$18,233

$28,923

$28,295

$33,189

$28,034

$27,531

$10,991

$26,735

$26,352

$9,705

$29,394

$25,038

$18,641

$27,764



Health Information Services
Coder |

Health Information Services
Specialist |

Health Information Services
Specialist |

Supervisor Health Information
Services

Health Information Svc Spec I-
Temporary

Health Information Svc Spec |-
Temporary

Med Transcriptionist-Per Diem

Health Info Svcs Coder IlI-Per
Diem

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

Health Information
Services

$24,601

$22,990

$19,198

$16,225

$11,631

$10,849

$5,548

$4,465

$6,851

$19,301

$20,343

$7,904

$594

$594

$0

$0



