Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Information Services Director		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$124,849	\$65,760
Health Information Services Coder III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$115,556	\$41,575
Supervisor Department Analyst		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$79,163	\$43,466
Health Information Services Coder II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$76,896	\$16,090
Health Information Services Coder II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$74,647	\$33,108
Clinical Document Improvement Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$59,809	\$30,668
Health Information Services Coder II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$54,666	\$38,091
Office Services Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$54,038	\$34,984
Health Information Services Coder I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$53,936	\$38,098
Health Information Services Coder II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$53,325	\$34,508
Health Information Svcs Specialist III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$53,034	\$35,881
Health Information Services Coder III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$51,725	\$14,704
Supervisor Health Information Services		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$49,028	\$20,068
Health Information Services Coder II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$45,912	\$29,253
Medical Transcriptionist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$45,576	\$34,752
Medical Transcriptionist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$45,275	\$35,477
Health Information Svcs Specialist III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$44,583	\$35,292

Health Information Svcs Specialist III	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$44,084	\$35,110
Health Information Svcs Specialist III	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$43,876	\$29,364
Medical Transcriptionist	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$43,851	\$35,134
Health Information Services Coder I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$43,778	\$11,853
Health Information Svcs Specialist III	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$43,235	\$18,233
Health Information Svcs Specialist III	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$41,623	\$28,923
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$40,168	\$28,295
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$39,521	\$33,189
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$38,871	\$28,034
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$38,072	\$27,531
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$36,227	\$10,991
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$35,874	\$26,735
Health Information Services Specialist I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$34,433	\$26,352
Health Information Services Specialist I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$33,939	\$9,705
Health Information Services Specialist I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$31,629	\$29,394
Health Information Services Specialist I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$30,425	\$25,038
Health Information Services Coder II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$29,996	\$18,641
Health Information Svcs Specialist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$27,512	\$27,764

Health Information Services Coder I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$24,601	\$6,851
Health Information Services Specialist I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$22,990	\$19,301
Health Information Services Specialist I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$19,198	\$20,343
Supervisor Health Information Services	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$16,225	\$7,904
Health Information Svc Spec I- Temporary	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$11,631	\$594
Health Information Svc Spec I- Temporary	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$10,849	\$594
Med Transcriptionist-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$5,548	\$0
Health Info Svcs Coder III-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Health Information Services	\$4,465	\$0